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TRAINING RESULTS

1 1 LINDA OZOLINA 2.03 24 6.55 19 13.16 19 19.92 19 27.42 19 42.82 18 73.8 45.9

 DNS

2 2 EDGARS DUNDURS 1.95 13 6.44 13 12.90 16 19.52 15 27.03 15 43.07 19 70.1 43.6

 DNS

3 3 INESE HELDA 2.01 23 6.56 21 13.22 22 20.05 22 27.59 20 43.48 21 72.1 44.8

 DNS

4 4 MATEUSZ LUBECKI 2.11 29 6.74 27 14.25 29 21.87 29 30.47 29 48.62 28 62.7 39.0

 DNS

5 5 ILZE KAIRE 2.05 26 6.60 22 13.20 21 19.82 18 27.11 17 42.29 15 75.1 46.7

 DNS

6 6 DAVIS MALNIEKS 1.90 6 6.28 5 12.75 10 19.62 16 27.08 16 42.46 16 73.5 45.7

 DNS

7 7 RUDOLFS RIEKSTINSH 1.96 17 6.49 16 12.99 17 19.69 17 27.12 18 42.54 17 72.4 45.0

 DNS

8 8 MAREKS KAIRIS 1.95 13 6.35 9 12.60 4 18.96 4 25.86 4 40.15 6 79.0 49.1

 DNS

9 9 TOMS GRINBERGS 1.93 10 6.37 10 12.89 15 19.47 14 26.64 14 41.37 11 76.8 47.8

 1.88 1 6.27 1 12.51 1 18.92 1 25.89 1 40.12 1 79.6 49.5

10 10 AIGVARS EGLITIS 1.87 5 6.26 4 12.64 5 19.19 10 26.34 10 41.36 10 74.1 46.1

 DNS

11 11 DAPHNE 2.00 21 6.66 24 13.82 27 21.37 27 30.06 28 50.09 29 57.9 36.0

 DNS

12 12 ANTOINE 1.99 20 6.69 26 13.66 26 20.75 26 28.48 25 45.28 25 65.7 40.9

 DNS

13 13 KARLIS KELLE 1.91 7 6.34 8 12.68 7 19.25 12 26.48 13 41.75 13 74.1 46.1

 DNS

14 14 EDUARDS PAKIS 1.91 7 6.29 6 12.66 6 19.22 11 26.44 12 41.75 13 74.4 46.2

 DNS

15 15 MARTINSH SKROLIS 1.93 10 6.41 11 13.22 22 20.17 23 27.84 23 44.06 23 68.9 42.8

 DNS

16 16 ULDIS LAPSINS 1.91 7 6.44 13 13.08 18 19.99 20 27.59 20 43.18 20 73.3 45.6

 DNS

17 17 AGRIS BALTMANIS 1.81 4 6.29 6 12.84 14 19.36 13 26.36 11 41.64 12 73.6 45.8

 DNS

18 18 JANIS ZEMITIS 1.76 3 6.13 3 12.39 2 18.69 1 25.55 1 39.74 2 79.7 49.5

 DNS

19 19 ANDRIS STIKANS 1.72 1 6.05 1 12.31 1 18.88 3 26.01 7 40.97 9 76.6 47.6

 DNS

20 23 RIHARDS IEVINSH 1.96 17 6.65 23 14.21 28 21.60 28 30.01 27 48.11 27 63.3 39.4

 1.90 2 6.36 2 12.86 2 19.46 2 26.77 2 42.00 2 74.7 46.5

21 38 JANIS HORELIKS 1.73 2 6.11 2 12.39 2 18.86 2 25.80 2 40.00 5 79.4 49.4

 DNS

22 28 KINTIJA HORELIKA 1.95 13 6.43 12 13.17 20 20.03 21 27.68 22 43.76 22 71.8 44.6

 DNS

23 27 MICHEL 1.93 10 6.47 15 13.36 24 20.52 25 28.73 26 46.13 26 65.3 40.6

 DNS

24 29 RUDOLFS RIEKSTINSH/LINDA OZOLINA2.00 21 6.51 17 12.79 12 19.15 9 25.93 6 39.99 4 80.0 49.7

 DNS

25 30 AIGVARS EGLITIS/EDUARDS PAKIS1.95 13 0.00 12.69 9 19.03 5 25.87 5 39.79 3 81.0 50.4

 DNS

26 31 ANTOINE/MICHEL 1.96 17 6.66 24 13.50 25 20.43 24 28.07 24 44.32 24 68.2 42.4

 DNS
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27 32 DAVIS MALNIEKS/INESE HELDA2.03 24 32.56 28 12.68 7 19.05 6 26.01 7 40.44 8 78.0 48.5

 DNS

28 33 MAREKS/ILZE KAIRI 2.08 28 6.55 19 12.81 13 19.09 7 25.82 3 39.69 1 81.3 50.6

 DNS

29 34 KINTIJA/JANIS HORELIKI 2.05 26 6.54 18 12.77 11 19.12 8 26.01 7 40.40 7 80.1 49.8

 DNS

30 39 DNS

 DNS

31 40 DNS

 DNS

32 41 DNS

 DNS

33 42 DNS

 DNS

34 43 DNS

 DNS

35 44 DNS

 DNS

36 45 DNS

 DNS


